Evaluates: MAX15303MAX15303 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX15303 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a proven
application circuit design for the MAX15303 digital DC-DC
controller integrated circuit (IC). The EV kit allows the user
to easily modify and test the EV kit with different operating
conditions. The EV kit can be used as a standalone board
if desired. However, to take full advantage of the IC’s

MAXPOWERTOOL002# PowerTool USB-to-PMBus
Interface Dongle
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2014 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 18
Evaluates: MAX15303MAX15303 Evaluation Kit
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/14 Initial release —
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
BOM
		Number		Description				Part 				QTY		Reference Designators		Description		Manufacturer Part Number
												0		C1		Not installed, capacitor (0402)
								ECM0598				2		C11, C20		10uF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic capacitor (0603)		Murata GRM188R60J106M
												0		C12, C28		Not installed, capacitor (0603)
								ECM0445				4		C14, C19, C21, C27		0.1uF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic capacitor (0603)		Murata GRM188R71H104K
												0		C15, C16, C17, C23, C24, C25, C26		Not installed, capacitor (1210)
												0		C18		Not installed, capacitor (D4)
								ECM0537				1		C2		1uF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic capacitor (0603)		Murata GRM188R61C105K
												1		C22		100uF 25V 20% SMD electrolytic capacitor		Panasonic EEE-FKE101XAP
								ECM0730				1		C3		2.2uF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic capacitor (0603)		Murata GRM188R61C225K
								ECM0454				2		C4, C6		0.22uF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic capacitor (0603)		Murata GRM188R71A224K
								ECM0497				1		C5		4.7uF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic capacitor (0603)		Murata GRM188R60J475K
								EC1167				2		C7, C8		100uF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic capacitor (1210)		TDK C3225X5R0J107M
								EC1313				2		C9, C10		47uF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic capacitor (1206)		TDK C3216X5R0J476M